ALCOTEST CHECKLIST

Municipality: ABM_KL:C'\%TOM T‘J'ﬂ Alcotest Ser. #: /Q' RTZ' — CDO&%

County:

A\

6%KL":MG{TZ>/\5

Date of Calibration: O [ = ( Y - L0/

Certificate of Accuracy Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C from Draeger Safety for
instrument used in the A.LLR.

Certificate of Accuracy CU34 Unit on Alcotest Instrument used.
Ser. #: »POU L S3 - 01

Certificate of Accuracy Alcotest 7110 Temperature Probe from Draeger

Safety for instrument in A.I.R. or equivalent.
Ser. #: DDODUT &_ — OXRS

Ser. #: [ O A

\/ A. Alcotest 7110 Calibration Record

B. Alcotest 7110 Calibration Certificate Part I - Control Tests.
C. Alcotest 7110 Calibration Certificate Part II - Linearity Tests.
D
E

Digital Temperature Measuring System Re of Calibration.
37

Alcotest Card of operator/coordinator who performed tests.
Certificate of Accuracy Alcotest 7110 Temperature Probe
from Draeger Safety used in the Calibration Tests ["Black Key"

NN

probe of Br Test Coordinator].
Ser. #: EEBLF—/ F [ — oo ?‘3
Certificates of Analysis for each Simulator Solution used in
Calibration/Linearity Tests:
" A, 0.04% Solution. 1 F 0%
v _B.  0.08% Solution. L] F o9l
0.10% Solution [O iy O X
[ q

. c .
v D. 0.16% Solution. G, 01—

Certificate of Accuracy Alcotest CU34 Simulators from Draeger Safety
(when conducting the Calibration/Linearity Tests) for:

0.04% used in Calibration/Linearity TestingDOX0 €3 -0(¥ 7

0.08% used in Calibration/Linearity Testing DDA E —~ CO A/

[Same as instrument's CU34 unit]. /\l _
0.16% used in Calibration/Linearity Testing. DD& 00D +4—

0.10% used in Calibration/Linearity Testing DOy ¢ S 3 - O/bb

v _A.
/2:
v~ D.
VA New Standard Solution Report following Calibration.
v~ B. Calibrating CU34 Unit for same [same as CU34 unit on
instrument].
v C. Certificate of Analysis 0.10% solution for same.
D. Alcotest card of operator/coordinator who completed change.

NJDD Checklist for Alcotest Instrament 10-09-10 Q [~ 1@,&



‘(())N(@)N(O)"(@)N(O)"(())N(())"(())’

Urdgersafety

Alcotest® 7110 MKIlI-C
CERTIFICATE OF ACCURACY

This is to certify that the Alcolast 7110 MKIII-C has been lastad for accuracy and lound to be in complianco
with tha Nalienal Highway Traffic Safaty Adminisiralion Standard for avidanual breaih lestng devices,
The Alcotest MKII-C i3 compBant as a “mcblie® and "nonmobile™ EBT wilh 43 FR 48854, 49 FR 48864 and 58 FR 48705.
The manufaciurar racommonda accuracy verdficatlon of this Instrument within 12 manths
of the calibralion date below, or gooner, according lo your Stata Spacifications.

b

((0))‘

Caertification Date: SERIAL NUMBER:

. . . -

Draeger Safety Diagnostics, Inc.

.3 .. %q‘ :
'"‘(O)D<(O)N(O)><(O)"(@)"(O)N(O)"(C))D

(



y Urdager
CERTIFICATE OF ACCURACY

This Certificate of Accuracy verifies that the specified unit has been examined
and found to be in compliance with National Highway and Traffic Safety Administration
regulations for devices used 1o calibrate Evidential Breath Testers.
(F.R. Vol. 59 No. 249 12/19/94 Notices)

Draeger Safety Diagnostics, Inc.

@& Model: ALCOTEST® CU34

O Model: MARK (1A Serial Number:
odel:

O other: o NDou/ $£3 - 0)éL
Certification Date Technician Re-Certification Due Date
2/ 1/ (L 2mM 2/3/ 12

~ar"

Urager

ALCOTEST® 7110 TEMPERATURE PROBE

CERTIFICATE OF ACCURACY

This is to certify that.the Alcotest® 7110 Tempurature Probe has been lested lor accuracy
with instrumentation that is traceable to the National institute of Standards and Tachnology (NIST).
The manufacturer recommends accuracy verification of the Temperature Probe

within 12 months of the certificalion date below, or sooner, according to your Stata Specification.
For accurate temperature readings, the probe value on lhis certificate. noted below,
must be programmed Inio the Alcotes!® 7110.

Serial Number Temp. Probe Certification date: Next Certification due:

Probe Value

Draeger Safety Diagnostics, Inc.
/01! Techr?ical Service Department
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S*I‘E\\Y%’E Calibration complies with ISO 9001

N = ISO/IEC 17025 AND ANSI/NCSL Z540-1
l’lllnlu\““ Colthration Cert. No.: 4000'2925216
Cartificate No. 1750.01

Traceable® Certlficate of Calibration for Digital Thermometer

!
:] A

N

Manutaclured for and distributed by: VWR Intemational, P.O. Bax 2158, Secaucus, NJ 07084 U.S.A,

Instrument dentiflcation:
Model; 61220-601 S/N: 101686537 Manufacturer : Control Company
Standards/Equipment:
Rescription Sedal Number Dus Date NIST Traceable Reference
Temperalwe Cafibration Bath TC-179 A45240
Thermnigtor Module A17118 1118/10 A8B21010
Tomperature Probe 128 12/10/10 A9B823078
Temperature Caflbration Batk TC-231 AT9341
Tamperature Proto 3039 12/90/10 ASB23080-1
Temparature Calibration Bath TC-218 AT332
Tharmiator Module A27129 7108/10 1000264338
Temperaturs Probe $202 N1 80310050
Temparature Callbration Bath TC-256 B01375
Temperaturs Prabe 187 72710 AS7080114
Certificate Information:
Technician: 68 Procedure; CAL-06 Cal Date: 5/17/110 Cal Due: 5117112

Test Conditians: 23.8'C 47.0%RH 1017 mBar

Calibration Data: (New Instrument)

Unlt(s) Nomina! As Fouitd | InTol Nominal As Left In Tol Min Max iue TUR
*c NA. 0.002 0,000 Y -0.048 0.062 0.013 J.8:1
‘c NA. 25001 24,999 Y 24,961 25.051 0.013 38
‘C NA, 80,002 60.003 Y 58.852 80.052 0.018 281
°c NA. 100.00% 100.001 Y 069.651 100.051 0.013 3.8:1
This Instrument was callbratad using Instruments Tracoablo to National Inatitute of Slmd.antl and Technology.
A Tosl Uncortainty Rutiin of st laast 4:1 b masviakied unjess ovirwise Fuated and |5 esicuisied using Uw exp mwmmmhmmm
mu“uaWhmmmmwnthWUan(mLm . fasod | ly using 8 Coverpgo fuctor I
b a 08% confio: tevel In tok mmmwmmlnﬂmmmmnmwmwda-mumwtww
muhmuumwnmwmmmmumm Mmm«lumﬁ,_ | of Coneral Comp
Nominateglantsrds Resng: As Leftelist s Readng; In Tolxin Tok MM Rangs; w&wﬂdum-mmv TUR=Tas! Uncsnainty Rato;

Acturecyer(May-Min)2; M‘In-Nwm&(M Tolermnon; M-WM)OTM OMasMWOONYY

S, Crdripusg

Nieal Rocigus2, Quadity Mamegar Wallate Sarry, Technizal Monager

Malntaining Accuracy:

hwwmm‘umuhunmmammmmnm Tharm 19 19 axact way (o dawiming how kng catraiion wil bo mainlatned. Digha! Thaermometom changa
\tie, ¥ ony ot all but cun by ot by eging, tampe , sheek, &nd coruzmination,

Recallbration:
For faclory e3fRyslion ond nmaxtiication receadle to Netional rodiiss of Standands nd Texhnokgy coniset Cortrol Company,

CONTROL COMPANY 4455 Rox Road Friohdswood, TX 77646 USA
Phone 281 ¢82-1714 Fax 281 462.0448 service@controld.com www.controld.com

Contrl Company it en Ryaiion Ledorviory Acorediled by (AILA] Amercan Association for Laboranory Actreditgtion, Cenficala No. 1750.01,
Canirol cmmmm Qually Certiied by lD'N) D4t Nonka Vanlss, Cortficate No. CERT-D1HUA2008.Q0-R o\mc °
Agrrodiisiion Coupenation (ILAC) - Mutilswersl Recogntion Arrangemen [MRA),

Pagulof) Tracamble® li & regl A of Control Company © 3009 Conltod Cowparry




Equipment
Location:
Calibration File No.:

Centification File No.:

Lineurity File No.:
Solution File No.:
Sequential File No.:

Calibrating Unit:
Control Solution %:

Solution Contro! Lot:

Coordinator
Last Namc: GIBSON

Alcotest 7110 Calibration Record

Alcotest 7110 MKITI-C

BURLINGTON TOWNSHIP PD

00708 Calib. Dute:
00675 Cert. Date:
00676 Lin. Daie:
00705 Soln. Date:
00708 File Date:
WET Model No.:
0.100%

101082

First Name: MICHAEL

FHI5T

01/18/2012
08/19/2011
08/19/2011
01/13/2012
01/18/2012

CU-34

N v, A /A

*Black Key Temperature Probe Serial

..............................

Serial No.:

Calib. No.:

Cert. No.:
Lin. No.:

Saln. No.:

Serial No.:

Expires:

Bottle No.:

Badge No.:

Date:

ARTL-0024

00017
00011
00011
00107

DDUL §3-0166
09/09/2012
0078

Ml: P,
6353
01/18/2012

4 DDLA - 00F = /@

*Digital NIST Temperature Measuring System Serial....# /97 G&lp 6 37 @
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Alcotest 7110 Calibration Certificate
Part I - Control Tests

Equipment Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C Serial Nu.: ARTL.0024
Location: BURLINGTON TOWNSHIP PD
Calibration File No.: 00708 Calib, Dawe: 01/18/2012 Calib. No.: 00017
Certification File No.: 00709 Cen. Date: 01/18/2012 Cert. No.: 00012
Linearity File No.: 00676 Lin, Daie:  08/19/2011 Lin. No.: 00011
Solution File No.: 00705 Soln. Date: 01/13/2012 Soln. No.: 00107
Sequential File No.: 00709 File Date:  01/18/2012
Calibrating Unit: . WET Madel No.: CU-34 Serial No.: DDUL S3-0166
Control Solution %:  0.100% Expires:  09/09/2012
Solution Contro! Lot: 101082 Bottle No.: 0078
Function Result Time Temperature Comment(s)
9%BAC HH:MM Simulator (°C) or Error(s)
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 12:028
Contral 1 EC 0.101% 12:028 34.0°C wik TEST PASSED *#»
Control 1 IR 0.100% 12:028 34.0°C *»% TEST PASSED **¥
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 12:038
Control 2 EC 0.102% 12:04S8 34.0°C **xx TEST PASSED *##
Contro] 2 IR 0.100% 12:048 34.0°C ek TEST PASSED *+*
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 12:04S
Control 3 EC 0.100% 12:05S . 34.0°C *ick TEST PASSED #**
Control 3 IR 0.101% 12:058 34.0°C %ok TEST PASSED #eww
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 12:06S

e tolerance

23“0,_ wﬁw‘m =

Coordinator *3 "\
Last Name: GIBSO

|‘1W‘l\‘

K x‘ Badge No.: 63
01/184

: J,A,C¥;13 :51, I am a duly

"Calibration Check F&

the Division of State*‘ 1 approve)g instruments employing
infrared analysis and elé 1cal' ed ina single approved instrument as a
dual system of chemical ﬁ% ch iny & i ng , the current "Calibration
Check Procedure for Alcoﬁl § 5P fﬁ}% sic Scientist, ] performed a
Calibration Check on the (;emﬁcate The results of my

510; gg{m i
Calibration Check are recordc s¢c
I - Control Tests; and Part II - Lmeart Jests:-leertify-tha ‘._‘ e’
are true. | am aware that if any o fore o mentsifnade by me are wilfully false, I am
subject to punishment. —é;%}, Jg,ff

d consistent with
;bythe Chxe Forensic Scientist of

ch consists of two parts on two pages: Part
éforegomg statements made by me



Alcotest 7110 Calibration Certificate
Part II - Linearity Tests

Equipment Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C Serial No.: ARTL-0024
Location: BURLINGTON TOWNSHIP PD
Calibration File No.: 00708 Calib. Date: 01/18/2012 Calib. No.: 00017
Centification File No.: 00709 Cert. Date: 01/18/2012 Cert. No.: 00012
Linearity File No.: 00710 Lin. Date:  01/18/2012 Lin. No.: 00012
Solution File No.: 00705 Soln. Dale: 01/13/2012 Soln. No.: 00107
Sequential File No.: 00710 File Date:  01/18/2012
Calibrating Unit: WET Model No.: CU-34 Serial No.: DDXD $3-0187
Control Solulion %: 0.040% Expircs: 06/27/2013
Solution Control Lot:  11F090 Bottle No.: 1188
Calibrating Unit: WET Model No.: CU-34 Serial No.: DDAE-0021
Control Solution %:  0.080% Expires:  06/30/2013
Solution Control Lot:  11F091 Botue No.: 1188
Culibrating Unit: WET Made! No.: CU-34 Serial No.: DDBN-0007
Control Solution %:  0.160% Expires:  07/03/2013
Solution Controf Lot:  11G092 Bottle No.: 1188
Function Result Time Temperature Comment(s)
%BAC HH:MM  Simulator (°C) or Error(s)
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 12:178
Control 1 EC 0.041% 12:18S 33.9°C sk TEST PASSED #wk
Control 1 IR 0.041% 12:188 33.9°C ¥k TEST PASSED *#*
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 12:198
Comtrol 2 EC 0.041% 12:208 34.0°C **k TEST PASSED *¥¥
Contral 2 IR 0.041% 12:208 34.0°C #ux TEST PASSED %
Ambieat Air Blank 0.000% 12;218
Control 3 EC 0.082% 12:228 34.0°C #4% TEST PASSED #oie*
Control 3 IR 0.080% 12:228 34.0°C #4k TEST PASSED *#a
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 12:238
Control 4 EC 0.082% 12:245 34.0°C sk TEST PASSED %%
Control 4 IR 0.081% 12:245 34.0°C *4k TEST PASSED #¥%
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 12:258
Control 5 EC 0.163% 12:268 34.0°C *** TEST PASSED #o¥*
Control 5 IR 0.160% 12:268 34.0°C %k TEST PASSED **%
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 12:278
Control 6 EC 0.162% 12:288 34.0°C ¥k TEST PASSED ##%*
Control 6 IR 0.159% 12:288 34.0°C %ok TEST PASSED %%
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 12:308

All tests within acceptable tolerance.

Coordinator

Last Name: GIBSON MI: P.
Badge No.: 6353

Signature: Date: 01/18/2012
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State of Nefo Jerseg

OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL

Curis CHRISTEE DEPARTMENT OF LAW AND PUBLIC SAFETY Paura T. Dow
Governor DrvisioN oF STATE PoLicE Attorney General
Post Orncs Box 7068 .
Kim Guabaano West Taenton NJ 08628-0068 CoLonEeL JosepH R. FUENTES
L1, Governor (609) 882-2000 . Superintendent
CERTIFICATION OF ANALYSIS

0.04 PERCENT BREATH ALCOHOL SIMULATOR SOLUTION

ACCEPTANCE SPECIFICATIONS FOR BREATH ALCOHOL SIMULATOR SOLUTION: Ethyl slcohol
concentration within, but not exceeding, the range of 0.045 10 0.051 grams per 100 millilitess of solution.

MANUFACTURER: Drager Safety, Inc. ANALYSIS DATE: 7/21/2011
BREATH ALCOHOL SIMULATOR SOLUTION LOT NUMBER: 11F090

Representative samples of the above-referenced Lot Number were tested by Gas Chromatography and found to have
2 mean ethyl alcohol concentration range of 0.0478 to 0.04R5 grams per 100 milliliters of solution.

This lot of breath alcohol simulator solution may be-utilized as a known traceable standard for the purpose of
‘conducting periodic tests, pursuant to N.J.A.C. 13:51-3 4, of approved breath test instruments (N.J.A.C. 13:51.3.5)
utilized by law enforcement agencies in this State. The manufacturer's expiration date for this lot of breath alcohol
simulator solution is Jung 27, 2013.

As Agsistant Chief Forensic Scientist of the Division of State Police, T hereby certify and attest that the tests and
results documented in this Certificatc of Analysis were performed at my direction and under my supervision by
personne] of, and at, the Office of Forensic Sciences of the Division of State Police on properly functioning and
calibrated instruments and equipment. All procedures utilized are accurate, objective, and performed on a routine
basis by personnel within the Office of Forensic Sciences, in accordance witl their professional duties and

responsibilitics.
sistant Chief Forensic Scientist
Division of State Police
to and subscribed pefore me this | Jﬁday of M_, 2011.

New Jersey Is An Equal Ogportunity Employer
Printed oa Recycled Paper and Recyelable




State of Nefo Jersey

QFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENEBRAL

CHriS CHRISTIE DEPARTMENT OF LAW AND PUBLIC SAFETY Pavura T. Dow
Division oF STATE Pouce Atiorney Generaol
Post Ormics Box 7068
Kim Guapagno Wast Tranron NJ 08628.0068 CoLoNEL JoserH R. FUENTES
(609) 382-2000 Superintendent
CERTIFICATION OF ANALYSIS

0.08 PERCENT BREATH ALCOHOL SIMULATOR SOLUIJON

ACCEPTANCE SPECIFICATIONS FOR BREATH ALCOHOL SIMULATOR SOLUTION: Ethy) alechol
concentration within, but got exceeding, the range of 0.094 to 0.099 grams per 100 milliliters of solution.

MANUFACTURER: Drager Safety, Inc. ANALYSIS DATE: 7/22/2011

BREATH ALCOHOL SIMULATOR SOLUTION LOT NUMBER: 11F091

Representative samples of the above-referenced Lot Number were tested by Gas Clromatography and found to have
a mean ethyl alcohol concentration range of 0,0068 w0 0,0973 grams per 100 milliliters of solution.

This lot of breath alcohol simulator solution may be utilized as 8 known traceable standard for the purpose of
conducting perjodic tests, pursuant to N.J.A.C, 13:51-3.4, of approved breath 1est instruments (N.J.A.C. 13:51.3.5)
utilized by law enforcement agencics in this State. The mapufacturer’s expiration date for this lot of breath alcohol
sinwlator solution is June 30, 2013,

As Agsismnt Chief Forensic Scientist of the Division of State Police, I hereby certify and attest that the tests and
resulte documented in this Certificate of Analysis were performed at my direction snd under my supervision by
personnel of, and at, the Office of Forensic Sciences of the Division of State Police on properly functoning and
calibrated instruments and equipment. All procedures utilized are accurate, abjective, and performed on a routine
basis by personnel within the Office of Forensic Sciences, in accordance with their professional duties and
respongibilities.

emmethWV. Kawalek, M.S.
Assistant Chief Forensic Scientist
Division of State Police

st
Swo to and subscribed before ma this / 7 day of %&_, 2011.

New Jeraay Is An Equa! Opporiunity Employer 4 '@ @0
Printed on Recycled Paper oad Recselable



State of Nefo JJersep

OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL

Curis CHrisTIE DerARTMENT OF LAW AND PuBLIC SAFETY Paura T. Dow
DivisioN OF STATE POLICE Atiorney General
Post Omice Box 7068
Kim GUADAGNO Waer Tannron NJ 08628-0068 CoLoNEL JoserH R. FuenTes
(609) 882-2000 Superintendent
CERTIFICATION OF ANALYSIS

0.10 PERCENT BREATH ALCOHOL SIMULATOR SOLUTION

ACCEPTANCE SPECIFICATIONS FOR BREATH ALCOHOL SIMULATOR SOLUTION: Ethyl alcohol
concentration within, but not exceeding, the range of 0,117 to 0.125 grams per 100 milliliters of solution.

MANUFACTURER: Draeger Safety, In¢, ANALYSIS DATE: 9/23/2010
BREATH ALCOHOL SIMULATOR SOLUTION LOT NUMBER: 101082

Representative samples of the above-referenced Lot Number were tested by Gas Chrommtography and found to have
a mean ethyl alcoho] concentration range of 0.1190 16 0,1194 grams per 100 milliliters of solution.

This lot of breath alcoho) simulator solution moy be utilized as a known traceable standard for the purpose of
conducting periodic tests, puTsuant to N.JA.C. 13:51-3.4, of approved breath test instruments (N.J.A.C. 13:51-3.5)
utilized by law enforcement agencies in this State. The manufacturer's expiration date for this lot of breath alcohol
simulator solution is September 9, 2012,

As Assistant Chief Forensic Scientist of the Division of State Police, I her¢by certify and attest that the tests and
results documented in this Certificate of Anslysis were performed at my direction and under my supervision by
persotnel of, and at, the Office of Forensic Sciences of the Divisioun of State Police on properly functioning and
calibrated instrumems and equipment. All procedures utilized are accurace, objective, and performed on a routine
basis by persomnel within the Office of Farensic Sciences, in accordance with their professional duties and
responsibilities.

Asgistant Cluchorensic Sclcnnst
Division of State Police

o Tt e
to and subscribed before me thisq?d’ day ofr' M‘,—zmo.
Nefary

T
Qeywtisaidn 81714 !

New Jerzey It An Fqual Opporumin: Employer
Fristed an Revycint Prper and Kecyclahle




State of ﬂzﬁ: Quszg

OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL

CHRriS CHRISTIE DEPARTMENT OF LAW AND PusLIC SAFETY PauLa T. Dow
Governor Division oF STATE PoLICE Attorney Generol
. Post Ornce Box 7068
Km Guapbaano ‘Wast Trenron NJ 08628-0068 CoLoNEL Joserit R. FUENTES
Ls. Governor (609) 882-2000 Superintendens

CERTIFICATION OF ANALYSIS
0.16 PERCENT BREATH ALCOHOL SIMULATOR SOLUTION

ACCEPTANCE SPECIFICATIONS FOR BREATH ALCOHOL SIMULATOR SOLUTION: Ethy) aleohol
concentration within, but not exceeding, the range of 0.188 to 0.199 grams per 100 milliliters of solution.

MANUFACTURER: Draper Safety, Jnc. ANALYSIS DATE: 7/25/2011
BREATH ALCOHOL SIMULATOR SOLUTION LOT NUMBER: 11G092

Representative samples of the above-referenced Lot Number were tested by Gas Chromatography and found to have
a mean cthyl alcchol concentration range of 0.1917 o 0.1927 grems per 100 milliliters of aolution.

This lot of breath alcohol simulator solution may be utilized as a known traceable standard for the purpose of
conducting periodic tests, pursuant to N.J.A.C, 13:51-3.4, of approved breath rest instruments (N.JLA.C. 13:51-3.5)
utilized by lew enforcement agencies ip this State, The manufacturar's expiration date for this lot of breath alcohol
simulator solution is July 3, 2013,

As Assistant Chief Forensic Scientist of the Division of State Police, I hereby certify and attest that the tests and
results documented in this Certificate of Analysis were performed at my direction and under my supervision by
persomnel of, and at, the Office of Forensic Sciences of the Division of Statc Police on properly functioning and
calibrated ipstruments and cquipment. All procedures utilized are accurate, objective, and performed on a rontine
basis by personne] within the Office of Forensic Sciences, in accordance with their professional duties and
responsibilities, 3

Assistant Chlef Foxensnc Sl.:.mnllst
Division of State Police

wqm to and subscribed before me this l lﬁday of @%&f_—. 2011,

New Jarsay Js An Equal Oppartunity Employer @
Priated an Revycted Paper and Recyclahle
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L Drdger
CERTIFICATE ©F ACCURACY

This Certificate of Accuracy verifies thit the specified unit has been examined
and found to be in compliance with National Highway and Traffic Safety Administration
regulations for devices used to caiibrate Evidential Breath Testers.
(F.R. Vol. 59 No. 249 12/19/94 Notices) )

Draeger Safety Diagnostics, Inc.

— A,

O Vlodel: ALCOTEST® CU34 Secil Number
O Model: MARK 1A
O Other:
Certification Date Techrician Re-Certification Due Date
| 6-3-(1( MM (-3-12
o " 4

C Drager
CERTIFICATE ©F ACCURALCY

This Certificate of Accuracy verifies that the specified unit has been examined
and found to be in compliance with Nationel Highway and Traffic Safely Administration
regulations for devices used to calibrate Evidential Breath Testers.
( (FR. Vol. 59 No. 243 12/19/94 Notices)

Draeger Safety Diagnostics, Inc.

"

] ®
Model: ALCOTEST CU34 Serial Number:
O Model: MARK 11A _
O Other: - Z
Centfication Daie Technician Re-Cenification Due Date
6-3-1! M M b-3-12
. Ny °




Drager
CERTIFICATE ©OF ACCURALCY

This Certificate of Accuracy verifies that the specified unit has been examined
and found to be in compliance with National Highway and Traffic Safety Administration
regulations for devices used to calibrate Evidentisl Breath Testers.
( (F.R. Vol. 59 No. 249 12/19/94 Notices)

Draeger Safety Diagnostics, Inc.

®
: OTEST CU34
@ Mode:. ALC I 3 Serial Number:

O Other: _DDBA-000F

Certification Date Technicial Re-Certification Due Date
o2-11- )1 % p2-t1-12-

~

Urdger
ALCOTEST® 7110 TEMPERATURE PROBE

CERTIFICATE OF ACCURACY

This is to certify that the Alcotest® 7110 Temperature Probe has been tested for accuracy
with instrumentation that is traceable to the National Institute of Standards and Technology (NIST).
The manufacturer recommends accuracy varification of the Temperature Prcbe
within 12 months of the certification date below, ar seoner, aceording to your State Specification.
For accurate temperature raadings. the probe value an this certificate, nated below,
must be programmed into the Alcotest® 2110,

X

\_/
'/‘\
@
N

X

©

Serial Number Temp. Prabe Certification date: Next Certification due:
DDLHPI- 00FS February 7,201 February 7, 2012

OJX

Proba Value

Draeger Safety Diagnostics, Inc.
Technical Serv?ca Depariment

O




Calibrating Unit
New Standard Solution Report

Equipment Alcotest 7110 MKIII-C Serial No.: ARTL-0024
Locarion: BURLINGTON TOWNSHIP PD ‘
Calibration File No.;: 00708 Calib. Datc: 01/18/2012 Culib. No.: 00017
Certification File No.: 00709 Cert. Date: 01/18/2012 Cen. No.: 00012
Lincarity File No.: 00710 Lin. Date: 01/18/2012 Lin. No.: 00012
Solution File No.: 00711 Soln. Date: 01/18/2012 Soln. No.: 00108
Sequential File No.: 00711 File Dute:  01/18/2012
Calibrating Unit: WET Model No.: CU-34 Serial No.: DDUL §3-0166
Control Solution %:  0.100% Expircs:  07/07/2013
Solution Control Lot:  11G093 Bottle No.: 0855
Function Result Time Temperature Comment(s)
%BAC HH:MM  Simulator (°C) or Error(s)
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 13:36S
Control 1 EC 0.103% 13:378 34.0°C *44% TEST PASSED *xx
Control 1 IR 0.103% 13:378 34.0°C wwk TEST PASSED **+*
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 13:385
Control 2 EC 0.103% 13:388 34.0°C «uk TEST PASSED *#x%
Control 2 IR 0.102% 13:388 34.0°C *¥4+¥ TEST PASSED #*x
Ambiéent Air Blank 0.000% 13:395
Control 3 EC 0.103% 13:408 34.0°C *¥x TEST PASSED *%#
Conrrol 3 IR 0.102% 13:408 34.0°C ik TEST PASSED *a*
Ambient Air Blank 0.000% 13:408

All tests within acceptable tolerance.

On this date. | installed the above indicated "NEW SOLUTION" in acordance with
Aleotest 7110 operator training and procedures established by the (NJSP) Chief Forensic Scientist.

B AEATUCE [PalE TEgZa. N REL: PDUTCZ - 028 @

Changed By:

Lust Name: GIBSON Fipst Name: MICHAEL MI: P.
- Badge No.: 6353
Signature: _ﬂw’kj‘é?ﬁ Date: 01/18/2012




Stute of Nefo JPersey

OFFICE OF THE ATTORNEY GENERAL

Cninis CHRISTE DerARTMENT OF LAW AND PUBLGC SAPETY PauLa T. Dow
Gowrnor DwisioN OF STATE PoLICE Antarney Gonorsl
Posy Omen Box 7068
KM GUABAOND Wer Tazvvan NI 08628-0068 CoLoner JoserH R. FupnTes
L1, Govarnor {609) 862-200D Superintandent
CERTIFICATION OF ANALYSIS

0.0 PERCENT BREATH ALCOHOL SIMULATOR SOLUTION

ACCEPTANCE SPECIFICATIONS FOR BREATH ALCOHOL SIMULATOR SOLUTION: Ethy alcahol
concentration within, but not exceeding, the mage of' 0.117 to 0,125 grams por 100 mulliliters of solution.

MANUFACTURER: Dragger Safety, Inc. ANALYSIS DATE: 2/282011
BREATH ALCOHOL SIMULATOR SOLUTION LOT NUMBER: 11G093

Representadive samples of the above-refercaced Lot Number weye tested by Gas Chromatography and found to have
2 mean ethyl alcohal concentration range of 0,1200 to 90,1206 grams per 100 millilitere of solution.

-This lot of brewth alcohol simulator salution may be utilized as a known traceable stndard for the purpose of

conducting periodic tests, pursyant to N.JLA.C. 13:5)-3.4, of approved breath teat instruments (N.J.A.C, 13:51-1.5)
utilizad by law enforcement agericies in this Stste. The manufacturer's expiration datc far this Iot of treath slcabol
zismslator solution iy July 7, 2013,

As Assistsnt Chief Farensic Scientist of the Division of Stats Police, 1 hereby certify and atrest that the tests and
results documented in this Cestificat of Analysis were performed 1{ my doection end under my supesvision by
perzonne] af, und at, the Qffice of Forensic Seiences of the Division of State Police on properly functioning and
calidrated instruments and equipment. All procedures utiliged are accurute, objective, and performed on a toutine
basis by personnel within the Office of Forensie Seiences, in secordance with their professional duties and

A ek, MLS.
Ansistant Chief Rorensie Szientist
Division of State Police

.mm.m:/_'{'iyor a‘»#dé , 2011,
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